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CLOSE CORPORATIONS

DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY REGISTRATION OFFICE

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE CLOSE CORPORATIONS ACT, 1984 (ACT 69 OF 1984)

THE FOLLOWING NOTICE RELATING TO CORRECTION NOTICES AND RESTORATIONS IS
PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPRO WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.
NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED

AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSIONS OR THE
CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

COMPANIES

DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY REGISTRATION OFFICE

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 1973 (ACT 61 OF 1973)

THE FOLLOWING NOTICE RELATING TO CORRECTION NOTICES IS PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL
INFORMATION.

THE CIPRO WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.
NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED

AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSIONS OR THE
CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

R.J. MATHEKGA

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES



CIPRO PUBLICATION - NOTICE 158 OF 2010

ANNUAL RETURN RESTORATIONS

THE FOLLOWING ENTERPRISES WERE RE INSTATED BUT THE STATUS WILL REMAIN IN
DEREGISTRATION PROCESS UNTIL ALL OUTSTANDING RETURNS HAVE BEEN LODGED

B19991004119 SALSAR STATIONERSS

B1998065608
B2006181073
B1995050811
B1998059968
B1989007683
B2005131615
B2006165586
B2006170643
B1991028375
B2007189187
B2005126128
B2003095351
B2004127971
B1999053347
B2001080051
B2006215962
B1992001301
B2006220923
B2007219382
B1993000519
B1995048126
B2007251722
B2007212465
B2005146874
B2007217271
B2007193732
B2007245321
B1991002997
B2005174299
B1986001162
B1988007960
B2001022021
B1999004224
B2006165824
B2007187163
B1994005765
B2005144957
B2007178960
B2001012528
B2002075395
B2007214684
B2005149077
B1992002001

PACSERV CONSULTING

LAWSONS COACH TOURS

KC FACILITATORS CC

ALAN MARTIN PRICE

CAPE LLOYD INVESTMENTS

ST BLANCHE ESTATE CC

KISMET SWEETS CC

SECTION A 16 SEAVIEW VILLAGE CC

J DENT CARPETS CC

JB SCRAP METALS

SHINE THE WAY 746

| G PRODUCTIONS

LANGELIHLE SECRITY

TREN COMMODITIES

VERWEY CANVAS SAFETY PRODUCTS AND MINING
ACCERERATING YOUNG FASHIONS
POSTMAZZ

HURVITS

MARK STILLERMAN INVESTMENTS
PORTION 3 OF ERF 666 FLORIDA PARK
ALPINE ENTERPRISES

MZANZI WINDOW TINTING

SUE MEL TRADING ENTERPRISE

JEET BUILDING CONSTRUCTION AND PLANT HIRE
RONAROSI COMMUNICATIONS AND EVENTS
ACU-KAMMI TRADING

MUNWANATI CIVIL AND PROJECTS

SUN FABRICS

SIHUBANE CONSTRUCTION

FASTFELL

NICOLWAY SIX

KUUN LINK

PERMIDAS EIEDOMME 9 BK

NEEK ENGINEERING CONSTRACTION

MA G G CONSTRUCTORS AND MAINTENANCE
EUREKON DESIGN

MEMANTASA INVESTMENTS

BLUE JACKET CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS
TAMASA TRADING 308 CC

TOLA CONSTRACTORS

HIZANI BANTWANA

N TONGO PROJECTS AND CONSTRUCTION
DYNAMITE SCREENPRINTERS



B2004108946 EL KHOULIMI INTERNATIONAL TRADERS
B20071776749 REMATHOMO TRADING ENTERPRISE
B2006207658 KP BAIKGAKI TRADING

B2007189732 MILNEX 693

B2003085525 NYINGANI BUILDERS SOLUTIONS
B2007216553 RIVERWALK TRADING 973

B2004098140 IVOIRE EAGLE PROTECTION
B2007197133 DIKETO TRADING ENTERPRISE
B1995047214 INSUNDU INVESTMENTS CC
B1994034042 LOMBAARD'S ALGEMENE EN STAALWERKE CC
B1997047514 STAND 428 BEVERLEY EXTENSION 10



