

a member of the dti group

"GATEWAY TO FORMAL ECONOMIC PARTICIPATION"

CIPRO PUBLICATION

14 October 2010

No. 2010158

(AR Restorations)



CLOSE CORPORATIONS

DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY REGISTRATION OFFICE

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE CLOSE CORPORATIONS ACT, 1984 (ACT 69 OF 1984)

THE FOLLOWING NOTICE RELATING TO CORRECTION NOTICES AND RESTORATIONS IS PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPRO WEBSITE AT **WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA** CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.

NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSIONS OR THE CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

COMPANIES

DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY REGISTRATION OFFICE

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 1973 (ACT 61 OF 1973)

THE FOLLOWING NOTICE RELATING TO CORRECTION NOTICES IS PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPRO WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.

NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSIONS OR THE CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

R. J. MATHEKGA

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

CIPRO PUBLICATION - NOTICE 158 OF 2010

ANNUAL RETURN RESTORATIONS

THE FOLLOWING ENTERPRISES WERE RE INSTATED BUT THE STATUS WILL REMAIN IN DEREGISTRATION PROCESS UNTIL ALL OUTSTANDING RETURNS HAVE BEEN LODGED

B19991004119	SALSAR STATIONERSS
B1998065608	PACSERV CONSULTING
B2006181073	LAWSONS COACH TOURS
B1995050811	KC FACILITATORS CC
B1998059968	ALAN MARTIN PRICE
B1989007683	CAPE LLOYD INVESTMENTS
B2005131615	ST BLANCHE ESTATE CC
B2006165586	KISMET SWEETS CC
B2006170643	SECTION A 16 SEAVIEW VILLAGE CC
B1991028375	J DENT CARPETS CC
B2007189187	JB SCRAP METALS
B2005126128	SHINE THE WAY 746
B2003095351	I G PRODUCTIONS
B2004127971	LANGELIHLE SECRITY
B1999053347	TREN COMMODITIES
B2001080051	VERWEY CANVAS SAFETY PRODUCTS AND MINING
B2006215962	ACCERERATING YOUNG FASHIONS
B1992001301	POSTMAZZ
B2006220923	HURVITS
B2007219382	MARK STILLERMAN INVESTMENTS
B1993000519	PORTION 3 OF ERF 666 FLORIDA PARK
B1995048126	ALPINE ENTERPRISES
B2007251722	MZANZI WINDOW TINTING
B2007212465	SUE MEL TRADING ENTERPRISE
B2005146874	JEET BUILDING CONSTRUCTION AND PLANT HIRE
B2007217271	RONAROSI COMMUNICATIONS AND EVENTS
B2007193732	ACU-KAMMI TRADING
B2007245321	MUNWANATI CIVIL AND PROJECTS
B1991002997	SUN FABRICS
B2005174299	SIHUBANE CONSTRUCTION
B1986001162	FASTFELL
B1988007960	NICOLWAY SIX
B2001022021	KUUN LINK
B1999004224	PERMIDAS EIEDOMME 9 BK
B2006165824	NEEK ENGINEERING CONSTRACTION
B2007187163	MA G G CONSTRUCTORS AND MAINTENANCE
B1994005765	EUREKON DESIGN
B2005144957	MEMANTASA INVESTMENTS
B2007178960	BLUE JACKET CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS
B2001012528	TAMASA TRADING 308 CC
B2002075395	TOLA CONSTRACTORS
B2007214684	HIZANI BANTWANA
B2005149077	N TONGO PROJECTS AND CONSTRUCTION

B1992002001 DYNAMITE SCREENPRINTERS

B2004108946 EL KHOULIMI INTERNATIONAL TRADERS B20071776749 REMATHOMO TRADING ENTERPRISE

B2006207658 KP BAIKGAKI TRADING

B2007189732 MILNEX 693

B2003085525 NYINGANI BUILDERS SOLUTIONS

B2007216553 RIVERWALK TRADING 973
B2004098140 IVOIRE EAGLE PROTECTION
B2007197133 DIKETO TRADING ENTERPRISE
B1995047214 INSUNDU INVESTMENTS CC

B1994034042 LOMBAARD`S ALGEMENE EN STAALWERKE CC

B1997047514 STAND 428 BEVERLEY EXTENSION 10